Assets:
Cash and investments
Accounts receivable
Deferred charges and prepaid expenses
Total assets

Liabilities:
Accounts payable
Deferred revenue
Total liabilities

Net assets

Fund balances:
Operating fund balance -
Balance at July 1
Revenues over/(under) expenditures
Net transfers to restricted fund

ATHLETICS

STATEMENT OF NET ASSETS
AS OF JUNE 30, 2024

495,740
28,369,806
2,689,184

31,554,730

3,513,200
63,415,815

66,929,015

(35,374,285)

ANALYSIS OF CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES
FOR THE YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2024

(36,885,751)
(818,299)
1,127,952




ATHLETICS

ANALYSIS OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES
FOR THE YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2024

Expenditures Revenues
Salaries & Related Supplies & Utilities & over
Revenues Wages Benefits Expenses Prin. & Int. Scholarships Depreciation Total Expenditures
Administration -

Athletic administration $ 34883349 $ 8,512,057 $ 2,498,665 $ 3,275,706  $ - $ 541,300 $ 50,306 $ 14,878,034 $ 20,005,315
Debt service - - - 2,439 4,844,195 - - 4,846,634 (4,846,634)
Event management - 2,320,051 253,361 8,772,054 - - 1,129 11,346,595 (11,346,595)
Facilities management 636,980 3,300,317 1,100,529 18,256,698 4,435,022 - 240,523 27,333,089 (26,696,109)
Insurance & legal - - - 4,264,823 - - - 4,264,823 (4,264,823)
Interest-endowed scholarship 342,683 - - - - -

342,683




ATHLETICS

ANALYSIS OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES
FOR THE YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2024




Revenues

ATHLETIC RELATED ACTIVITIES

ANALYSIS OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES
FOR THE YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2024

Revenues

Salaries &
Wages

Related
Benefits

Supplies &
Expenses

over




